COMMERCIAL LASERS
Key Features • Full fiber laser feedback protection
• 10 W output power
• High reliability
• 105 µm aperture
• 0.22 or 0.15 N A
• Isolated electrical contacts
The JDSU L4i Series fiber-coupled diode laser is the latest solution in our L4

4. Minimum bend radius of 30 mm is for long term mechanical fiber reliability; however for 0.15 NA some optical loss may occur and a minimum bend radius of 45 mm is recommended for layout with
multiple fiber coils.
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local JDSU account manager or
JDSU directly at 1-800-498-JDSU (5378) in North America and +800-5378-JDSU worldwide or via e-mail at
customer.service@jdsu.com.
Sample: L4-9891510-100E
5
6398-L4i SERIES
Configurations
Product Code Wavelength Range Fiber NA
L4-9891510-100E 905 – 928 nm 0.22
L4-9891510-100F 905 – 928 nm 0.15
L4-9894010-100E 928 – 950 nm 0.22
L4-9894010-100F 928 – 950 nm 0.15
L4-9897510-100E 963 – 985 nm 0.22
L4-9897510-100F 963 – 985 nm 0.15
6398-L4i SERIES
NORTH AMERICA: 800 498-JDSU (5378) WEBSITE: www.jdsu.comWORLDWIDE: +800 5378-JDSU
User Safety
Safety and Operating Considerations